

Criminal Motion. No. 37 of 2015(206/13)

Order No. 56 dated 06.02.2020.

Petitioner takes no steps. O.P. No. 1 files hazira. Today is fixed for hearing of the case. On requesting by the Hooghly Bar Association vide letter dated Nil, the hearing of the case is adjourned.

To 20.04.2020 for hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.

