

Criminal Motion 37 of 2015.

Order No. 65 dated 08.11.2021.

O.P. No.1 files hazira. Petitioner files a petition praying for time for hearing of the case on the ground stated therein. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 02.02.2022 for hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Adl. Sessions Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(WB00703)

